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УВСТРАИВАЕМЫЕ СВЕТИЛЬНИКИ

ВСТРАИВАЕМЫЕ СВЕТИЛЬНИКИ 
ПОД ЛАМПУ

IMAI

A2164PL-1WH Белый GU10 max 15W

A2164PL-1BK Черный GU10 max 15W

ALUM 220V IP20
6.8

7.1

6

11

5.5IMAI 

A2264PL-1WH Белый GX53 max 15W

A2264PL-1BK Черный GX53 max 15W

ALUM 220V IP20
9

ATIK 

A4513PL-1WH Белый GX53 max 15W

A4513PL-1BK Черный GX53 max 15W

ALUM 220V IP20
9.2

10.5

4.3

72 73

DBF_серия
DBF_артикул
DBF_артикул
DBF_Ø диаметр
DBF_в



